One Point One Solutions Employee Stock 
Option Scheme 2022’ (“OPO ESOS 2022”/ 
“Plan”) 

6. Kind of security to be listed: Equity Shares 
7. Par value of the shares: Rs.2/- each 
8. Date of issue of shares 7 October 2025 
9. Number of shares issued: 43,764 (Forty-three Thousand Seven 

Hundred Sixty-four Only)  
10. Share Certificate No., if applicable: Not Applicable 
11. Distinctive number of the share, if applicable: 26,28,77,100 to 26,29,20,863 
12. ISIN Number of the shares if issued in Demat: INE840Y01029 
13. Exercise price per share: Rs.18.85